TO START
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS sgpcs

Grilled chicken wings coated in chilli, garlic, honey & lemon served with Brasa hot sauce

SQUID CHILLI & PEPPER

Deep fried squid with chilli, garlic & spring onions served with Brasa house sauce

FISH CAKE

Pan fried fish cake with potatoes, garlic, parsley, cassava fish, mustard, lemon &
smoked tuna served with cherry tomatoes, rocket leaves & parmesan

CHILLI PRAWNS

Pan fried prawns served with our special chilli tomato sauce & grilled garlic bread

HUMMUS - BLACK CHICKPEAS
A Smooth, thick mix of mashed black chickpeas & tahini
served with sumac, gherkins & bread

CRISPY HALLOUMI & COURGETTE CAKE

A crusty mix of mint, carrot, coriander, spring onions & panko
served with baked & dried cherry tomatoes, rocket leaves & harissa dressing

SALT & PEPPER FISH BAIT

Deep fried Fish bait in smoked salt & pepper served with Brasa’s special chilli & lemon mayo

THE BRASA SKEWERS

2 Skewers per portion

CHICKEN

Lemony Chicken Marinated in a tangy blend of curry, ginger, garlic & lemon juice

BEEF

Juicy & tender pieces of beef marinated in garlic & chilli with smoked salt & pepper

PRAWNS

Ghanaian meaty & delicious prawns marinated in garlic, chilli, lemon juice & fresh parsley

MIXED VEGETABLES

Our colourful vegetable skewer is loaded with fresh beetroot, zucchini, aubergines,
mushrooms, yellow & red peppers

HALLOUMI & MIXED PEPPERS

Grilled vegetables, broccoli, asparagus,green beans, courgette, aubergine, spring onions &
halloumi with smoked salt & lemon olive oil

BRASA SPECIALS
PAN FRIED GROUPER

Pan fried Atlantic croaker, marinated in ginger, white wine, garlic & chilli

SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

Slow cooked tomatoes, garlic, celery, onions, cloves & meatballs served with parmesan & basil

CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINE

Pan fried prawns with butter, garlic, dried chilli, white wine & olive oil served with parsley,
lemon zest & parmesan.

SALMON PASTA

Grilled salmon, courgettes, parmesan, chilli & garlic

CHICKEN MILANESE WITH MIXED SALAD
Lightly breaded & deep-fried chicken breast served with a green salad

GRILL VEGGIE HALLOUMI WITH LEMON JUICE DRESSING

Marinated in garlic, ginger , red chilli , onion ,parsley & lemon

BRASA BURGER
Picanha beef patty, chilli mayo & caramelized onions
Add cheese for 5ghc

45

40

35

70

35

50

35

35

45

70

17

26

90

70

160

150

50

80

55

BRASA

EVERYTHING ON THE GRILL

FROM THE GRILL

Served with a choice of 2 sides & one sauce

[/2 PIRI PIRI CHICKEN

Our marinated chicken in Piri Piri sauce is the spicy love affair between Africa & Portugal

CHICKEN PAILLARD

Pounded thin chicken breast, marinated in ginger, garlic & lemon juice

LOBSTER CHILLI BUTTER

Grilled & marinated in garlic, chilli & coriander butter

SIRLOIN STEAK 250g

Butter-tender & lean piece of beef with a rim of fat carrying all flavours
USDA graded Choice, imported from Greater Omaha Packing, USA, exclusively for Brasa

FLAT IRON 250g

Tender & juicy shoulder cut, exclusively brought for Landmark Restaurants Ltd USDA
graded Choice, imported from Greater Omaha Packing, USA, exclusively for Brasa

SALMON

Our Norwegian Salmon marinated in smoked salt & pepper

COWBOQY STEAK for 2 people

Served with a choice of 3 sides & 2 sauces
Flavourful, rich & juicy steak with a short frenched bone. USDA graded Choice,
imported from Greater Omaha Packaging, USA, exclusively for Brasa.

THE WHOLE DEAL (45 min - | hour preparation time)

For the Table with 3 sides
THE WHOLE GRILLED CHICKEN

Enjoy this whole chicken marinated in garlic, ginger, white wine & chilli

THE WHOLE FLAT IRON 800g

Tender & juicy shoulder cut. USDA graded choice, imported from Greater Omaha Packing,
USA, exclusively for Brasa.

THE WHOLE GRILLED GROUPER FISH

Marinade 24 hour in white wine with green chilli, white onion, garlic & ginger

THE BIG SALAD

Jumbo version of our super food salad, feta cheese, red lettuce, sweet corn, celery, avocado,
sweet potatoes, pomegranate seeds served with our sweet & sour dressing

SALADS
SUPER FOOD SALAD

A fresh mix of feta cheese, red lettuce, sweet corn, carrot, onion, chickpeas celery, avocado,
sweet potatoes, pomegranate seeds served with our sweet & sour dressing

LENTIL SALAD

A healthy combo with green lentils, cherry tomatoes, Spanish oranges, yellow peppers,
red onion, rocket leaves served with our lemon & basil dressing

BUCKWHEAT SALAD

Buckwheat, broccoli, dried tomatoes, mint, grilled courgette aubergines, beetroot & green peas,
served with orange & honey dressing.

BACON SALAD

Bacon, goat cheese, basil, rosemary & garlic croutons & lettuce, served with chilli flakes,
balsamic & oregano vinegar

KALE & PARMESAN SALAD

Brasa’s touch on the classic Kale salad served with parmesan, olive oil, red vinegar,
salt & pepper

80

95

180

200

160

250

560

155

450

380

75

55

48

75

75

55

SIDES

FRIED YAM WITH SPICED BUTTER
FRIED PIRI PIRI CASSAVA
CHOPPED MIXED SALAD
PARMESAN FRIES

MIXED GRILLED VEGETABLES
GRILLED OR FRIED PLANTAIN

RICE BOWLS
AFRICAN RICE

Chorizo, plantain, green peas & turmeric

GARLIC GINGER FRIED RICE
Garlic, ginger, chilli & fried rice

SALSAVERDE RICE
Spinach, spring onions & green spices
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Ghanaian shrimps & palm oil

PLAIN RICE

Classic white rice

JOLLOF RICE

Traditional Ghanaian Jollof rice

BEEF FRIED RICE

Beef with Soy Sauce, Roasted Garlic, Chilli, Sesame Oil & Spring Onions

SAUCES
BRASA HOUSE SAUCE

Hot green spices & spring onions

O

HOT RED CHILLI SAUCE
Spicy red chilli, garlic, ginger & vinegar

CLC
HOT JALAPENO & ONIONS

Green jalapenos, coriander, olive oil & garlic

CLC
MEDIUM SRIRACHA & GARLIC

Japanese spices, lime, lemon, chilli & mayo

C
ROASTED GARLIC & HERBS

Garlic, paroles, mint, lemon zest & juice & red pepper flakes

<

Al prices are in GHC & including VAT. A 10% service charge for dine in & a 5% service charge for take outs will be added to your final bill

15
10
15
20
35

15

45
40
45
55
20
25

55

12

12

15

15

15

¢ Less spicy

C L Spicy
C L Very spicy



