

EVERYTHING ON THE GRILL

TO START		FROM THE GRILL		SIDES	
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS 8pcs Grilled chicken wings coated in chilli, garlic, honey & lemon served with Brasa hot sauce	45	Served with a choice of 2 sides & one sauce 1/2 PIRI PIRI CHICKEN	80	FRIED YAM WITH SPICED BUTTER	15
SQUID CHILLI & PEPPER Deep fried squid with chilli, garlic & spring onions served with Brasa house sauce	40	Our marinated chicken in Piri Piri sauce is the spicy love affair between Africa & Portugal CHICKEN PAILLARD	95	FRIED PIRI PIRI CASSAVA	10
FISH CAKE Pan fried fish cake with potatoes, garlic, parsley, cassava fish, mustard, lemon & smoked tuna served with cherry tomatoes, rocket leaves & parmesan	35	Pounded thin chicken breast, marinated in ginger, garlic & lemon juice LOBSTER CHILLI BUTTER	180	CHOPPED MIXED SALAD	15
		Grilled & marinated in garlic, chilli & coriander butter SIRLOIN STEAK 250g	100	PARMESAN FRIES	20
CHILLI PRAWNS Pan fried prawns served with our special chilli tomato sauce & grilled garlic bread	70	Butter-tender & lean piece of beef with a rim of fat carrying all flavours USDA graded Choice, imported from Greater Omaha Packing, USA, exclusively for Brasa	200	MIXED GRILLED VEGETABLES	35
HUMMUS – BLACK CHICKPEAS A Smooth, thick mix of mashed black chickpeas & tahini served with sumac, gherkins & bread	35	FLAT IRON 250g Tender & juicy shoulder cut, exclusively brought for Landmark Restaurants Ltd USDA graded Choice, imported from Greater Omaha Packing, USA, exclusively for Brasa	160	GRILLED OR FRIED PLANTAIN	15
CRISPY HALLOUMI & COURGETTE CAKE	50	SALMON Our Norwegian Salmon marinated in smoked salt & pepper	250		_
A crusty mix of mint, carrot, coriander, spring onions & panko served with baked & dried cherry tomatoes, rocket leaves & harissa dressing		COWBOY STEAK for 2 people	560	RICE BOWLS	
SALT & PEPPER FISH BAIT Deep fried Fish bait in smoked salt & pepper served with Brasa's special chilli & lemon mayo	35	Served with a choice of 3 sides & 2 sauces Flavourful, rich & juicy steak with a short frenched bone. USDA graded Choice,		AFRICAN RICE Chorizo, plantain, green peas & turmeric	45
THE BRASA SKEWERS		imported from Greater Omaha Packaging, U <mark>SA, exclusively f</mark> or Brasa.		GARLIC GINGER FRIED RICE Garlic, ginger, chilli & fried rice	40
2 Skewers per portion				SALSA VERDE RICE	45
CHICKEN Lemony Chicken Marinated in a tangy blend of curry, ginger, garlic & lemon juice	35	THE WHOLE DEAL (45 min - 1 hour preparation time) For the Table with 3 sides		Spinach, spring onions & green spices	43
BEEF Juicy & tender pieces of beef marinated in garlic & chilli with smoked salt & pepper	45	THE WHOLE GRILLED CHICKEN Enjoy this whole chicken marinated in garlic, ginge <mark>r, whi</mark> te wine & chilli	155	SHRIMP FRIED RICE Ghanaian shrimps & palm oil	55
PRAWNS	70	THE WHOLE FLAT IRON 800g Tender & juicy shoulder cut. USDA graded choice, imported from Greater Omaha Packing,	450	PLAIN RICE Classic white rice	20
Ghanaian meaty & delicious prawns marinated in garlic, chilli, lemon juice & fresh parsley		USA, exclusively for Brasa.	430	JOLLOF RICE	25
MIXED VEGETABLES Our colourful vegetable skewer is loaded with fresh beetroot, zucchini, aubergines, mushrooms, yellow & red peppers	17	THE WHOLE GRILLED GROUPER F <mark>ISH</mark> Marinade 24 hour in white wine with green chilli, white onion, garlic & ginger	380	Traditional Ghanaian Jollof rice BEEF FRIED RICE	55
HALLOUMI & MIXED PEPPERS	26	THE BIG SALAD	75	Beef with Soy Sauce, Roasted Garlic, Chilli, Sesame Oil & Spring Onions	33
Grilled vegetables, broccoli, asparagus, green beans, courgette, aubergine, spring onions & halloumi with smoked salt & lemon olive oil		Jumbo version of our super food salad, feta chees <mark>e, red</mark> lettuce, sweet corn, celery, avocado, sweet potatoes, pomegranate seeds served with <mark>our sw</mark> eet & sour dressing			_
BRASA SPECIALS				SAUCES	
PAN FRIED GROUPER Pan fried Atlantic croaker, marinated in ginger, white wine, garlic & chilli	90	SALADS SUPER FOOD SALAD A fresh mix of feta cheese, red lettuce, sweet corn, carrot, onion, chickpeas celery, avocado,	55	BRASA HOUSE SAUCE Hot green spices & spring onions	12
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS	70	sweet potatoes, pomegranate seeds served with our sweet & sour dressing		HOT RED CHILLI SAUCE	12
Slow cooked tomatoes, garlic, celery, onions, cloves & meatballs served with parmesan & basil	1.00	LENTIL SALAD	48	Spicy red chilli, garlic, ginger & vinegar	12
CHILLI PRAWN LINGUINE Pan fried prawns with butter, garlic, dried chilli, white wine & olive oil served with parsley,	160	A healthy combo with green lentils, cherry tomatoes, Spanish oranges, yellow peppers, red onion, rocket leaves served with our lemon & basil dressing			
lemon zest & parmesan.	4-0	BUCKWHEAT SALAD	75	HOT JALAPENO & ONIONS Green jalapenos, coriander, olive oil & garlic	15
SALMON PASTA Grilled salmon, courgettes, parmesan, chilli & garlic	150	Buckwheat, broccoli, dried tomatoes, mint, grilled courgette aubergines, beetroot & green peas served with orange & honey dressing.	,	ccc	
CHICKEN MILANESE WITH MIXED SALAD Lightly breaded & deep-fried chicken breast served with a green salad	50	BACON SALAD Bacon, goat cheese, basil, rosemary & garlic croutons & lettuce, served with chilli flakes,	75	MEDIUM SRIRACHA & GARLIC Japanese spices, lime, lemon, chilli & mayo	15
GRILL VEGGIE HALLOUMI WITH LEMON JUICE DRESSING	80	balsamic & oregano vinegar		ROASTED GARLIC & HERBS	15
Marinated in garlic, ginger , red chilli , onion ,parsley & lemon BRASA BURGER	55	KALE & PARMESAN SALAD Brasa's touch on the classic Kale salad served with parmesan, olive oil, red vinegar,	55	Garlic, paroles, mint, lemon zest & juice & red pepper flakes	15
Picanha beef patty, chilli mayo & caramelized onions Add cheese for 5ghc	55	salt & pepper	1		Less spicySpicy

CCC Very spicy